Precio: $3,400 Numero de MLS: A11901685  Alquiler

1100 S Miami Ave Unit 3809, Miami, Florida 33130 USA

 Cuartos: 1    Baños: 1    Area Habitable: 769
 Unidad: 3809    Metros cuadrados del lote: 1    HOA Fees: 
 Año construido: 2015  
 Comunidades: 1100 MILLECENTO RESIDENCE    Subdivisión: 1100 MILLECENTO RESIDENCE

 Escuela elementaria: Southside    Escuela primaria: Shenandoah

1 bed/ 1 bath unit at Millicento, Italian kitchen with SS appliances, Skyline views, all the amenities. Roof top pool, lounge
room, party room, gym and much more.